Our commitment to quality and service is legendary

TAKE-OUT PARTY TRAYS MENU

*** BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY

TEL # (781) 233-0077
FAX # (781 231-5475

www.kowloonrestaurant.com

APPETIZERS

EGG ROLLS
CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN WINGS
SAUGUS WING
SPARE RIBS
BONELESS RIBS
CRAB RANGOON
FRIED SHRIMP
PEKING RAVIOLI
TERIYAKI
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
SPRING ROLL

RICE/ FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE
PORK
CHICKEN
BEEF
SHRIMP
KOWLOON
BOILED RICE

NOODLES DISHES

VEGETABLES
PORK
CHICKEN
BEEF
SHRIMP
KOWLOON

*SINGAPORE NODDLES

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**

SMALL PAN PRICE

20 PIECES $100.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $70.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $80.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $85.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $110.00
25 -30 PEOPLE $110.00
64 PIECES $80.00
28 PIECES $90.00
30 PIECES $60.00
60 PIECES $120.00
60 PIECES $70.00
30 PIECES $95.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $55.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $55.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $55.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $55.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $75.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $75.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $30.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $60.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $60.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $60.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $60.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $80.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $80.00
20 - 25 PEOPLE $80.00

LARGE PAN PRICE
40 PIECES $220.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $150.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $175.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $190.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $235.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $260.00
128 PIECES $170.00
70 PIECES $195.00
60 PIECES $130.00
120 PIECES $260.00
120 PIECES $155.00
60 PIECES $230.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $120.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $120.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $120.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $120.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $160.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $160.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $75.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $135.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $135.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $135.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $135.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $170.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $170.00
45 - 60 PEOPLE $170.00
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http://www.kowloonrestaurant.com/

CHICKEN DISHES

MO GO GUY PAN
CHICKEN & BROCCOLI
CASHEW CHICKEN
*GENERAL GAU CHICKEN
*KUNG PAO CHICKEN
*YU HSIANG CHICKEN

BEEF DISHES

BEEF & BROCCOLI
BEEF & PEPPERS
BEEF & MUSHROOM
*SZECHUAN BEEF
*KUNG PAO BEEF
*SPICY BEEF
*HUNAN BEFF

SEAFOOD DISHES

SHRIMP & LOBSTER SAUCES
SHRIMP & BROCCOLI
SHRIMP & VEGETABLES

*YU HSIANG SHRIMP

VEGETABLES DISHES

BROCCOLI & GARLIC SAUCE
STIR FRIED VEGETABLE
VEGETABLE DELIGHT
*SPICY STRING BEANS

SAUCES

DUCK SAUCE
HOT MUSTARD
GINGER SAUCE
PINEAPPLE

15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
16 - 20 PEOPLE
17 - 20 PEOPLE

SMALL PAN

$85.00
$85.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00

PRICE

15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE

$95.00

$95.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE

LARGE PAN

$185.00
$185.00
$210.00
$200.00
$195.00
$195.00

PRICE

45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE

$210.00
$210.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

15-20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15-20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE

$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00

15-20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE
15-20 PEOPLE
15 - 20 PEOPLE

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE
45 - 60 PEOPLE

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

PINT
PINT
PINT
PINT

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$12.00

QUART
QUART
QUART
QUART

WIRE RACK & WARMER SET (One Wire Rack, One Aluminum Pan & One Sterno)

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*
*ADMINISTRATION FEE MAY APPLY FOR NON BUSINESS HOURS*

*ADDITIONAL DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY?*

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$20.00

$25.00
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