

## **TAKE-OUT PARTY TRAYS MENU**

TEL # (781) 233-0077 FAX # (781 231-5475

Our commitment to quality and service is legendary

www.kowloonrestaurant.com

\*\*\* BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY

<u>APPETIZERS</u>	SMALL PAN	PRICE	LARGE PAN	PRICE
EGG ROLLS	20 PIECES	\$100.00	40 PIECES	\$220.00
CHICKEN FINGERS	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$70.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$150.00
CHICKEN WINGS	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$80.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$175.00
SAUGUS WING	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$85.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$190.00
SPARE RIBS	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$110.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$235.00
BONELESS RIBS	25 -30 PEOPLE	\$110.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$260.00
CRAB RANGOON	64 PIECES	\$80.00	128 PIECES	\$170.00
FRIED SHRIMP	28 PIECES	\$90.00	70 PIECES	\$195.00
PEKING RAVIOLI	30 PIECES	\$60.00	60 PIECES	\$130.00
TERIYAKI	60 PIECES	\$120.00	120 PIECES	\$260.00
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	60 PIECES	\$70.00	120 PIECES	\$155.00
SPRING ROLL	30 PIECES	\$95.00	60 PIECES	\$230.00
RICE/ FRIED RICE				
VEGETABLE	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$55.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$120.00
PORK	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$55.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$120.00
CHICKEN	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$55.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$120.00
BEEF	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$55.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$120.00
SHRIMP	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$75.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$160.00
KOWLOON	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$75.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$160.00
BOILED RICE	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$30.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$75.00
NOODLES DISHES				
VEGETABLES	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$60.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$135.00
PORK	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$60.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$135.00
CHICKEN	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$60.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$135.00
BEEF	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$60.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$135.00
SHRIMP	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$80.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$170.00
KOWLOON	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$80.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$170.00
*SINGAPORE NODDLES	20 - 25 PEOPLE	\$80.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$170.00

CHICKEN DISHES				
MO GO GUY PAN	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$85.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$185.00
CHICKEN & BROCCOLI	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$85.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$185.00
CASHEW CHICKEN	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$95.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$210.00
*GENERAL GAU CHICKEN	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$90.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$200.00
*KUNG PAO CHICKEN	16 - 20 PEOPLE	\$85.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$195.00
*YU HSIANG CHICKEN	17 - 20 PEOPLE	\$85.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$195.00
BEEF DISHES	SMALL PAN	<u>PRICE</u>	LARGE PAN	PRICE
BEEF & BROCCOLI	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$95.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$210.00
BEEF & PEPPERS	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$95.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$210.00
BEEF & MUSHROOM	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$105.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$225.00
*SZECHUAN BEEF	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$100.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$225.00
*KUNG PAO BEEF	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$100.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$225.00
*SPICY BEEF	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$100.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$225.00
*HUNAN BEFF	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$100.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$225.00
SEAFOOD DISHES				
SHRIMP & LOBSTER SAUCES	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$120.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$265.00
SHRIMP & BROCCOLI	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$120.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$265.00
SHRIMP & VEGETABLES	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$120.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$265.00
*YU HSIANG SHRIMP	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$120.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$265.00
VEGETABLES DISHES				
BROCCOLI & GARLIC SAUCE	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$75.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$165.00
STIR FRIED VEGETABLE	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$75.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$165.00
VEGETABLE DELIGHT	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$75.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$165.00
*SPICY STRING BEANS	15 - 20 PEOPLE	\$75.00	45 - 60 PEOPLE	\$165.00
SAUCES				
DUCK SAUCE	PINT	\$7.00	QUART	\$12.50
HOT MUSTARD	PINT	\$7.00	QUART	\$12.50
GINGER SAUCE	PINT	\$7.00	QUART	\$12.50
PINEAPPLE	PINT	\$12.00	QUART	\$20.00
WIRE RACK & WARMER SET (One Wire Rack, One Aluminum Pan & One Sterno)				

<sup>\*</sup>PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*

<sup>\*</sup>ADMINISTRATION FEE MAY APPLY FOR NON BUSINESS HOURS\*

<sup>\*</sup>ADDITIONAL DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY\*